
August 2023 SYMMES VALLEY LOCAL SCHOOLS
2023-2024

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

February 2024
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

   1 2 3
 1 2 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Monday, August 14 Teacher In-Service Day 12:00 - 4:30 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Monday, August 14 Open House 5:00 - 8:00 25 26 27 27 27

27 28 29 30 31 Tuesday, August 15 Teacher In-Service Day 8:00 - 3:00

Wednesday, August 16 First Day of School

September 2023 Monday, September 4 Labor Day (No School) March 2024

S M T W T F S Friday, October 13 End of 1st Nine Weeks (42) S M T W T F S

  1 2 Monday, November 6 Parent-Teacher Conference 3:00 - 8:30   1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tuesday, November 7 Election Day (No School) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wednesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Break (No School) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Tuesday, November 28 Classes Resume 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wednesday, December 20 End of 2nd Nine Weeks (43) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Wednesday, December 20 End of 1st Semester (85) 31

Thursday, December 21 Christmas Break Begins (No School)

October 2023 Wednesday, January 3 Classes Resume April 2024

S M T W T F S Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No School) S M T W T F S

  Thursday, February 15 Parent-Teacher Conference 3:00-8:30   

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Friday, February 16 *No School 1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday, February 19 *President’s Day (No School) 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tuesday, March 5 Primary Election Day 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Friday, March 8 End of 3rd Nine weeks (44) 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 Friday, March 29 *Good Friday (No School) 28 29 30

Monday, April 1 *Spring Break (No School)

November 2023 Monday, April 8 Classes Resume May 2024

S M T W T F S Friday, May 24 Last Day of School S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 Friday, May 24 End of the 4th Nine weeks (49)  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, May 24 End of 2nd Semester (93)  1 2 3 4

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Friday, May 24 Graduation 7:00pm 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 27 28 29 30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2023 June 2024
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

  1 2 178 Days of Instruction   1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 Teacher In-Service Days 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 2 Parent-Teacher Conferences 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 182 Total Calendar Days for Approximately: 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1137.5 hours of instruction 7-12 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1092 hours of instruction K-6

**AS MANDATED BY O.R.C., THE CONTINGENCY PLAN FOR THE SYMMES VALLEY LOCAL 
SCHOOLDISTRICT TO MAKE UP NECESSARY HOURS.January 2024 July 2024

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
  NOTES:   1

1 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Additional Professional Development Days may be added at a later date. 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday, March 4th, possible Professional Development Day 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
28 29 30 31 30 31

 
        Open House
        School Day
        School Closed

        Professional Development (No School)
        Grading Period Ends

 


